
 

Event 1

Score Place Points

Regan Jones 26 1 5

Event 2 Event 3 Aggregate Overall

Score Place Points Score Place Points Points Placing

James Anderson 65 3 1 42 2 3 4 3

Ben Walsh 66 2 3 33 0 3 4

Declan O'Hare 60 8 0 DNF 0 0

Jack Banks 64 4 0 28 0 0

Ted Neesham 61 7 0 34 0 0

Mark Richardson 70 1 5 38 3 1 6 1

Hudson Grant 62 6 0 32 0 0

Arthur Bannister 63 5 0 46 1 5 5 2

Kane Mackintosh 48 10 0 24 0 0

Noah Williams 50 9 0 22 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

*March preference

Beginner Chanter

Name

Novice March Air

Name

Piping Solos

2019 Swanbourne Solos



Event 4 Event 5 Aggregate Overall

Score Place Points Score Place Points Points Placing

Logan Waddell 48 1 5 76 1 5 10 1

Eric Stitt 36 0 68 5 0 0

Tom Mcnaughton 30 0 75 2 3 3 3

Darren Matchett 40 2 3 69 4 0 3 2

Max Anderson 38 3 1 70 3 1 2 4

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

*March preference

Event 6 Event 7 Aggregate Overall

Score Place Points Score Place Points Points Placing

Darren Machett 30 0 66 0 0

Tom McNaughton 32 0 62 0 0

Graeme Watt 33 0 67 0 0

Kieran Shine 34 0 78 0 0

Alex Mallawarchi 35 0 68 0 0

Max Anderson 36 0 65 0 0

Tom Beggan 37 0 69 0 0

Stuart Bradford 40 0 70 0 0

Keith Allan 43 0 71 0 0

Brownwyn Inness 44 0 79 3 1 1 3

Callum Griffiths 45 0 74 0 0

George Alexander 46 3 1 72 0 1 4

Tracey Forsyth 48 2 3 81 1 5 8 1

Gareth Waddel 52 1 5 80 2 3 8 2

C Grade

Name

D Grade

2/4 March Air

Name

6/8 march 2/4 march



Event 8 Event 9 Event 10 Aggregate Overall

Score Place Points Score Place Points Score Place Points Points Placing

Robert Reeves 79 0 54 0 0 0

David Stulpner 83 2 3 70 1 5 0 8 1

Duncan Rankine 76 0 48 0 0 0

Tom Beggan 69 0 50 0 0 0

Bronwyn Innes 80 3 1 52 0 0 1 4

Geroge Alexander 68 0 57 0 0 0

Gareth Waddell 85 1 5 58 3 1 0 6 2

Callum Griffiths 75 0 60 2 3 0 3 3

Graeme Watt 65 0 51 0 0 0

*March preference

Event 12 Event 13 Aggregate Overall

Score Place Points Score Place Points Points Placing

David Stulper 73 0 88 0 0

Jock Roarty 75 3 1 92 2 3 4 3

Adam Britten 82 1 5 94 1 5 10 1

Jamie Forsyth 78 2 3 90 3 1 4 2

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

*March preference

M S R Hornpipe & Jig

Name

2/4 March

B Grade

Strathspey&Reel

Name

A Grade

Hornpipe & Jig



Event 11 Aggregate Overall

Score Place Points Points Placing

Bronwyn Innes 85 3 1 1 3

Robert Reeves 86 2 3 3 2

Duncan Rankine 87 1 5 5 1

George Alexander 80 0 0

Gary Mackintosh 78 0 0

Tom McNaughton 70 0 0

Keith Allan 79 0 0

Graeme Watt 76 0 0

Tom Beggan 77 0 0

0 0

0 0

6/8 March

Name

Veterans



Event 14 Aggregate Overall

Score Place Points Points Placing

Mark Richardson 33 0 0

Darren Machett 34 3 1 1 3

Ted Neesham 37 2 3 3 2

George Alexander 40 1 5 5 1

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

Event 15 Aggregate Overall

Score Place Points Points Placing

Tom Beggan 66 0 0

Keith Allan 68 3 1 1 3

David Stulpner 78 2 3 3 2

Adam Britten 88 1 5 5 1

0 0

Score Place Points

Kane McKintosh 72 3 1

Logan Waddell 80 1 5

Arthur Bannister 78 2 3

Ben Walsh 67 0

Hudson Grant 68 0

Max Anderson 70 0

Juvenile

Name

Name

Piobaireachd (Urlar)

Name

Piobaireachd


